
GIRLS’ HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE, PRAYAGRAJ 
Half Yearly Examination 2025-2026  

Time Table  
 

Class - XII  
 

 

NOTE: ENTRY FROM MAIN GATE 

   EXIT FROM AUDI GATE 

 

DAY DATE TIME SUBJECT 

Wednesday 24-09-25  ENGLISH / HINDI AURALS 

Thursday 25-09-25  VALUE EDUCATION 

Monday 06-10-25 11:00 a.m. to 02:00 p.m. BIOLOGY / MATHS/HISTORY 

Wednesday 08-10-25 11:00 a.m. to 02:00 p.m. 
CHEMISTRY /ACCOUNTS / 
POLITICAL SCIENCE 

Thursday 09-10-25 11:00 a.m. to 02:00 p.m. ENGLISH LANGUAGE 

Friday 10-10-25 11:00 a.m. to 02:00 p.m. 
PHYSICS / ECONOMICS / SOCIOLOGY / 
LEGAL STUDIES / ART V 

Saturday 11-10-25 08:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. 
BIOLOGY / COMPUTER SCIENCE 
PRACTICAL / ART II 

Monday 13-10-25 08:00 a.m. to 03:30 p.m. CHEMISTRY / PHYSICS PRACTICAL  

Tuesday 14-10-25 11:00 a.m. to 02:00 p.m. HINDI / COMPUTER SCIENCE 

Wednesday 15-10-25 11:00 a.m. to 02:00 p.m. ENGLISH LITERATURE 

Thursday 16-10-25 11:00 a.m. to 02:00 p.m. COMMERCE / ART IV 


